
 

STD/RH Prevention Training & Technical Assistance Centers 

Region I 
JSI Research & Training Institute 
44 Farnsworth Street 
Boston, MA  02210-1211 

Andee Krasner 
akrasner@jsi.com 

 

617-482-9485; ext 3614 

Region II 
Cicatelli Associates, Inc. 
505 8th Avenue, Suite 1601 
New York, NY  10018-6505 
Phone - 212-594-7741 
Fax - 212-629-3321 
 
Dawn Middleton 
dmiddleton@caiglobal.org 
Phone - 212-594-7741; ext 243 

Region III 
Family Planning Council, Inc. 
1700 Market Street, 18th Floor 
Philadelphia, PA  19103 
Phone -  215-985-2633 
Fax - 215-732-1252 

Daryn Eikner, MS 
daryn@familyplanning.org 
Phone – 215-985-2633 
 

Region IV 
Cicatelli Associates 
100 Edgewood Ave., NE, Ste 900 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
Phone – 404-521-2151 
Fax – 404-521-2153 

YŀǊŜƴ {ŎƘƭŀƴƎŜǊΣ tƘ5Σ atI 
kschlanger@caiglobal.org 
Phone –404-521-2151; ext 6 

mailto:akrasner@jsi.com
mailto:dmiddleton@caiglobal.org
mailto:daryn@familyplanning.org
mailto:kschlanger@caiglobal.org


 
Region V 
Health Care Education & Training, Inc. 
9640 N Augusta Drive, Suite 432 
Carmel, IN  46032 
Phone - 317-247-9008 
Fax - 317-247-9055 

Karen Sherman 
ksherman@hcet.org 

 

Phone - 317-247-9008 

Region VI 
Cardea Services 
1106 Clayton Lane, Suite 410E 
Austin, TX  78723 
Phone - 512-474-2166 
Fax - 512-476-0326 
 
Sandy Rice, M.Ed. 
srice@cardeaservices.org 
Phone - 512-474-2166 

Region VII & VIII 
JSI Research & Training Institute 
1725 Blake Street, Suite 400 
Denver, CO  80202 
Fax - 303-262-4395  
 
Yvonne Hamby, MPH 
mailto:yhamby@jsi.com 
Phone -- 303-262-4304 

Region IX 
Cardea Services 
614 Grand Avenue, Suite 400 
Oakland, CA  94610-3523 
Phone - 510-835-3700 
Fax - 510-625-9307 

Pat Blackburn, MPH 
mailto:blackburn@cardeaservices.org 
Phone - 510-835-3700; ext 129 

Region X 
Cardea Services 
1809 Seventh Avenue, Suite 600 
Seattle, WA  98101-1341 
Phone - 206-447-9538 
Fax - 206-447-9539 

mailto:ksherman@hcet.org
mailto:srice@cardeaservices.org
mailto:yhamby@jsi.com
mailto:blackburn@cardeaservices.org


 
 
Wendy Nakatsukasa-Ono, MPH 
mailto:wono@cardeaservices.org 

 

Phone - 206-447-9538 

mailto:wono@cardeaservices.org
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